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2nd Open Croatian Master Championship

Detailed Results

Rijeka

7.0.4.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m  25-29

Michiel de Goede (1991) -- Netherlands 1

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 31,50 31,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 61,10  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 46,20 107,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 37,00 144,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 185,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 226,40  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 276,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Edgar Gazizov (1992) -- Russia 2

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 40,80 71,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 100,65  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 46,20 146,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 26,25 173,10  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 202,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 31,50 233,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Wessel Fuselier (1992) -- Netherlands 3

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 35,10 35,10  Inward Dive

301A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0   17,5 31,50 66,60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 99,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 132,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 168,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 28,00 196,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 228,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Marius Oksas (1992) -- Lithuania 4

401A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 27,90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 64,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 93,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 1 1,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 125,40  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 2,0 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   9,5 22,80 148,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 178,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

204C 1 2,2 4,0 2,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 205,20  Back Double Somersault

Karolis Vilkas (1991) -- Lithuania 5

401B 1 1,5 3,0 2,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 16,50 16,50  Inward Dive

102B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 16,50 1Forward Somersault

101A 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 38,20  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 2,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   11,5 20,70 58,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 24,65 83,55  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 109,05  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 133,05  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 45 22:26,  21. srpanj 2019.



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m  25-29

Ilya Nefedov (1993) -- Russia 6

401B 1 1,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 21,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 48,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 48,20 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1,6 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 73,00  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 33,00 106,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 25,20 131,20  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 131,20 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Martynas Kairiukstis (1993) -- Lithuania 7

101A 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 43,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0   3,0 6,60 49,90  Forward Double Somersault

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 73,90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 102,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 2,0 4,5 4,0 3,0 1,5   9,0 16,20 118,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

201C 1 1,5 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,5 9,75 128,45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 25-29

Marius Oksas (1992) -- Lithuania 1

401A 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 50,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5   19,5 31,20 81,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,0 30,60 112,10  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 45,60 157,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 41,00 198,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

204C 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 3,5 4,5 6,5   14,5 29,00 227,70  Back Double Somersault

Edgar Gazizov (1992) -- Russia 2

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,5 4,5 3,5 5,0 5,0   13,0 31,20 56,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 28,70 85,50  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 2,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   9,5 19,95 105,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 137,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,5   17,5 35,00 172,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 208,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Wessel Fuselier (1992) -- Netherlands 3

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 8,0   19,5 27,30 27,30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 32,00 59,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5   20,0 42,00 101,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 39,00 140,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 2,0 3,0 1,0 1,5 1,0   4,5 10,80 151,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5   19,0 39,90 191,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 3,0 2,5 0,0 2,0 1,0   5,5 13,75 204,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Martynas Kairiukstis (1993) -- Lithuania 4

101A 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 49,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5   9,5 13,30 62,90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 89,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 28,00 117,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 139,60  Reverse Somersault

105C 3 2,2 1,5 1,5 1,0 2,0 2,5   5,0 11,00 150,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 25-29



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 25-29

Marius Oksas (1992) -- Lithuania 1

101A 5 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 25,20  Forward Dive

103B 5 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 56,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 5 1,8 6,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 87,25  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,0   14,5 31,90 119,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 5 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 22,50 141,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

612C 5 1,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   20,5 30,75 172,40  Armstand Somersault

Ivan Korneev (1983) -- Sautin Diving School (guest) #RUS(2)

600A 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 23,25  Armstand Dive

611A 5 1,8 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 23,40 46,65  Armstand Forward ½ Somersault

612C 5 1,5 3,0 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 14,25 60,90  Armstand Somersault

401A 7,5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 91,50  Inward Dive

101A 10 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 116,30  Forward Dive

5211A 5 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 116,30 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Wessel Fuselier (1992) -- Netherlands (withdrew) 2

101B 7,5 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

103B 7,5 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7,5 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 7,5 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 30-34

Alexey Kravchenko (1986) -- Russia 1

403B 1 2,4 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   22,5 54,00 54,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,0   20,5 53,30 107,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 8,0 9,0 9,0 7,5 8,0   25,0 40,00 147,30  Back Dive

203B 1 2,3 9,0 8,5 8,5 8,0 9,5   26,0 59,80 207,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 3,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 242,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 8,0 8,5 8,5 8,0 8,0   24,5 53,90 296,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,5 8,5   25,0 62,50 359,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Richard Flanagan (1987) -- Dive London 2

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 53,80  Back Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 20,90 74,70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 109,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 152,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   16,5 33,00 185,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 220,65  Forward Double Somersault

Mindaugas Vysniauskas (1988) -- Lithuania 3

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 18,00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 38,30  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 57,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,5 14,70 72,20  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   11,0 18,70 90,90  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 23,40 114,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 21,00 135,30  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 30-34

Richard Flanagan (1987) -- Dive London 1

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 22,50 22,50  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 30-34

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,0 32,00 54,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 94,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 26,00 120,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 36,75 157,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 197,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 44,00 241,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 35-39

Richard Robinson (1984) -- Great Britain / City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 31,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 20,80 52,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 72,30  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 19,50 91,80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 122,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 28,60 151,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 26,40 177,40  Forward Double Somersault

Jacky Cheung (1984) -- Dive London 2

101A 1 1,4 4,5 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0   10,0 14,00 14,00  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 22,95 36,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,5   11,5 18,40 55,35  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 79,35  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 33,00 112,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,5   13,0 19,50 131,85  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 154,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kostantin Mikhaylov (1982) -- Russia 3

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 23,80 23,80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 52,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,0 3,5   10,0 17,00 69,40  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 18,90 88,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 111,50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 131,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 21,75 153,25  Back Somersault

Richard Ellender (1982) -- RAF Diving 4

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 52,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 17,40 69,90  Forward Dive

301A 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 19,80 89,70  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 18,90 108,60  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 131,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0   5,5 11,00 142,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn 5

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Back Dive

203B 1 2,3 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 31,05 59,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 90,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 2,0 2,0 1,0 0,5 2,0   5,0 11,50 101,95  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,5   5,5 13,20 115,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 3,0   5,5 13,20 128,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 2,5 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,0   6,5 14,30 142,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 35-39

Ivan Korneev (1983) -- Sautin Diving School #RUS6

101A 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 16,80 16,80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 16,80 1Forward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 37,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,0 25,20 62,80  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 28,80 91,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 13,60 105,20  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 3,5 1,5 2,5 3,5 3,5   9,5 16,15 121,35  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 35-39

Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn 1

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 28,80 28,80  Back Dive

203A 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 66,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 96,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 5,5   11,5 27,60 124,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 8,0   20,0 42,00 166,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 195,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 227,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Richard Robinson (1984) -- Great Britain / City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 25,20 25,20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 35,10 60,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 25,20 85,50  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 28,50 114,00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 138,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5   18,5 35,15 173,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,0   9,5 20,90 194,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Richard Ellender (1982) -- RAF Diving 3

103C 3 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 0,5 1,5   4,0 6,00 6,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,0   11,5 21,85 27,85  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 30,00 57,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

301A 3 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,5 2,5   10,0 20,00 77,85  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 108,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 130,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 3,5 2,0 3,0   8,0 15,20 145,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jacky Cheung (1984) -- Dive London 4

101B 3 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,0 15,00 15,00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 38,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,0   11,0 19,80 58,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 16,20 74,20  Reverse Dive

302C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 100,55  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 19,60 120,15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,5 16,15 136,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kostantin Mikhaylov (1982) -- Russia 5

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 16,25 16,25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 24,70 40,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 19,80 60,75  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 2,0 4,0 2,5 3,0   8,0 14,40 75,15  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 22,00 97,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   16,0 22,40 119,55  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 2,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 2,0   5,0 7,50 127,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 35-39



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 35-39

Richard Robinson (1984) -- Great Britain / City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

101B 5 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 50,40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 75,90  Back Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 105,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

600A 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 130,40  Armstand Dive

612B 5 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 159,30  Armstand Somersault

Richard Ellender (1982) -- RAF Diving 2

401C 5 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 23,80 23,80  Inward Dive

101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 19,80 43,60  Forward Dive

103C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 68,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 5 1,7 3,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 18,70 87,10  Back Dive

5211A 5 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,0 4,5   13,0 23,40 110,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 5 2,0 1,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,0   6,5 13,00 123,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jacky Cheung (1984) -- Dive London 3

101B 5 1,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 16,25 16,25  Forward Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 2,5 4,5   11,5 19,55 35,80  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 57,40  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 80,65  Inward Dive

103C 5 1,6 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 15,20 95,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 22,95 118,80  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 40-44

Michael Barnes (1979) -- GREAT BRITAIN 1

401A 1 1,8 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 38,70 38,70  Inward Dive

301B 1 1,7 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0   23,5 39,95 78,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 44,10 122,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 34,50 157,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5   18,5 46,25 203,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 45,60 249,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   20,0 44,00 293,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Henry Betancourt (1977) -- Austria 2

301B 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 51,60 85,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,5 49,50 135,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 30,00 165,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 201,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 238,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 41,25 280,15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Marian Gill (1976) -- Czech Republic 3

103B 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 23,10 57,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 94,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 45,60 139,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,5 49,50 189,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 224,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 261,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 40-44

Alexey Gridnev (1977) -- Russia 4

403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 39,60 39,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 72,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 44,20 116,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,5   7,5 15,75 132,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 39,60 172,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,5   13,5 31,05 203,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 238,45  Reverse Dive

Tamás Benkó (1975) -- RLSE 5

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 22,75 22,75  Forward Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 50,65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 73,90  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 97,90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 127,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 36,30 163,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 194,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

Ivan Dupont (1977) -- belgia 6

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 29,90 58,80  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 58,80 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 31,45 90,25  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   12,0 24,00 114,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 142,75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 173,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Justin C Arienti (1976) -- King’s of hearts 7

101A 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 20,30  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 20,30 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 17,85 38,15  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,5   18,0 32,40 70,55  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 20,00 90,55  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 116,05  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 157,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Aidas Jurevicius (1977) -- Lithuania 8

101A 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 19,60 19,60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,0   9,0 12,60 32,20  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 49,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 72,25  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 2,5   9,0 16,20 88,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 112,25  Back Dive

202C 1 1,5 3,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,5 9,75 122,00  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 40-44

Michael Barnes (1979) -- GREAT BRITAIN 1

201B 3 1,8 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 43,20 43,20  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 85,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 44,10 129,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 45,15 174,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 45,60 220,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 48,00 268,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 42,50 310,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 40-44

Marian Gill (1976) -- Czech Republic 2

201A 3 1,9 8,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,5 40,85 40,85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 40,00 80,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 112,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,5 45,15 158,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 189,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 50,40 239,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5351C 3 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,5 26,25 266,15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Henry Betancourt (1977) -- Austria 3

403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 45,15 45,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 37,80 82,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 3,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 33,60 116,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 2,0 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 20,25 136,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 171,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 203,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 33,60 236,60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ivan Dupont (1977) -- belgia 4

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   13,5 32,40 61,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 34,00 95,20  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 129,40  Back Dive

203B 3 2,2 4,0 5,0 5,0 3,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 159,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 23,80 182,90  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 213,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Justin C Arienti (1976) -- King’s of hearts 5

101A 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 8,0 8,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 60,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,5 7,0   18,5 35,15 95,15  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 5,5   12,5 25,00 120,15  Reverse Dive

302C 3 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 17,85 138,00  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 24,50 162,50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 35,15 197,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tamás Benkó (1975) -- RLSE 6

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

401A 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 29,75 53,75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 78,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 29,70 108,10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 132,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   14,5 27,55 160,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,5   4,5 9,00 169,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

Charlie Nagel (1978) -- Dive London Aquatic Club 7

401B 3 1,4 4,5 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,0 16,80 16,80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 45,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 27,00 72,30  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,5 3,5   5,5 10,45 82,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 106,00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 131,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 131,60 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 40-44

Michael Barnes (1979) -- GREAT BRITAIN 1

201B 7,5 1,8 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0   23,5 42,30 42,30  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 40-44

5231D 10 2,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   24,0 48,00 90,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 7,5 2,1 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,5 8,0   23,0 48,30 138,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   22,5 45,00 183,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2,8 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,5   23,0 64,40 248,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

105B 10 2,3 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0   23,0 52,90 300,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Justin C Arienti (1976) -- King’s of hearts 2

101B 5 1,3 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 53,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 79,40  Inward Dive

201A 5 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 99,80  Back Dive

301A 5 1,8 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 22,50 122,30  Reverse Dive

600A 5 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 150,80  Armstand Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 45-49

Vjaceslav Jermasov (1971) -- Czech Republic 1

103B 1 1,7 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,5 38,25 38,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0   20,5 41,00 79,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 116,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 146,75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 47,30 194,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 43,20 237,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,0 44,10 281,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Leonidas Kotikas (1974) -- Vilnius Diving Club 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 29,90 59,65  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 28,80 88,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 28,90 117,35  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 28,00 145,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 40,70 186,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 219,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dražen Hanžić (1972) -- KSV Trešnjevka 3

101B 1 1,3 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,5   15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 44,90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 19,55 64,45  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 26,10 90,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 22,40 112,95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 21,25 134,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

102B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 152,95  Forward Somersault

Gabor Toth (1974) -- PSE 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 30,60 1Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 53,40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 90,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,0 16,00 106,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,0 27,00 133,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1,7 2,0 2,5 1,0 1,0 1,0   4,0 6,80 140,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 45-49

Kristijan Galić (1972) -- KSV Tresnjevka 5

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 17,55 17,55  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   13,0 18,20 35,75  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 16,15 51,90  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 77,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 95,50  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 19,60 115,10  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 136,85  Back Somersault

Marko Makovac (1972) -- KSV Tresnjevka 6

101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 17,40 17,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 19,60 37,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 55,00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 82,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 106,00  Reverse Dive

102B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 106,00 1Forward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 129,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 45-49

Leonidas Kotikas (1974) -- Vilnius Diving Club 1

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 53,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 77,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 2,5 2,5 3,5 4,0 2,5   8,5 20,40 97,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 3,0 2,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   11,5 21,85 119,35  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 21,00 140,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 1,5 2,0 2,5 1,5 1,5   5,0 10,50 150,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 45-49

Vjaceslav Jermasov (1971) -- Czech Republic 1

103B 5 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 40,00 74,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 108,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 140,90  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,5   23,5 51,70 192,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

632C 5 1,9 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 215,40 2Armstand Reverse Somersault

Leonidas Kotikas (1974) -- Vilnius Diving Club 2

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 3,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   14,0 33,60 62,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 93,10  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 5,5 4,5   11,5 25,30 118,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 148,15  Back Dive

5231D 5 2,1 3,0 1,5 1,5 2,5 3,0   7,0 14,70 162,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lery Broccardo (1972) -- Italy 3

201C 5 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,5   10,5 15,75 15,75  Back Dive

101B 5 1,3 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5   19,5 25,35 41,10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 30,00 71,10  Inward Dive

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 95,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   13,0 23,40 119,30  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 143,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

master men 1m 50-54



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon 1

103B 1 1,7 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,5 8,0   22,5 38,25 38,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   22,0 37,40 75,65  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 116,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,5   19,5 44,85 161,20  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5124D 1 2,3 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 44,85 206,05  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 41,80 247,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

József Kelemen (1968) -- Honvéd 2

103C 1 1,6 8,5 8,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   23,0 36,80 36,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 8,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   20,5 45,10 81,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5   23,5 39,95 121,85  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 7,5 9,0 8,0 7,5 7,0   23,0 41,40 163,25  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,0 43,20 206,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 243,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Johannes Fenz (1966) -- Schwimm Union Wien 3

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5   19,5 35,10 35,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 1 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 57,90  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 34,80 92,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,5   18,0 39,60 132,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 170,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1,8 4,0 6,0 4,5 4,0 6,0   14,5 26,10 196,40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Vedran Bajamić (1967) -- K.S.V.Dupin Split #x4

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 34,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 1 1,9 5,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 60,80  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 5,5   21,0 35,70 96,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 1,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 1,5   7,5 12,75 109,25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 141,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 1,5   12,0 27,60 168,75  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Hideto Sekine (1967) -- Moscow Masters 5

401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 27,30 27,30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 48,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 79,75  Reverse Dive

101A 1 1,4 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,0 29,40 109,15  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 29,70 138,85  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 165,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

Drazen Borcic (1967) -- KSV Tresnjevka 6

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 28,00 52,00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 89,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,0 27,00 116,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 135,60  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 164,20  Forward Double Somersault

Nicolas Samaniego (1965) -- Great Britain 7

101A 1 1,4 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 48,70  Forward Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 75,10  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 100,60  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 129,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

5212A 1 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 25,00 154,40  Back Dive 1 Twist

Mihály Várai (1965) -- RLSE 8

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 16,25 38,75  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,5   12,0 21,60 60,35  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 91,70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 123,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 14,25 137,40  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 50-54

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon 1

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,0 44,10 44,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0   22,0 44,00 88,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 44,40 132,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5   21,5 47,30 179,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,5 8,0   23,5 49,35 229,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,0   24,0 60,00 289,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

József Kelemen (1968) -- Honvéd 2

103C 3 1,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 30,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 38,00 68,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,5 38,95 107,70  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,0 42,00 149,70  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 190,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 44,00 234,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Johannes Fenz (1966) -- Schwimm Union Wien 3

201A 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 36,10  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 37,00 73,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 3 2,1 2,5 1,0 3,5 4,5 3,0   9,0 18,90 92,00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2,0 3,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 5,5   10,0 20,00 112,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 147,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,0 2,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 24,15 171,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Vedran Bajamić (1967) -- K.S.V.Dupin Split #x4

101A 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 58,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 3 2,1 4,0 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 25,20 83,60  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 118,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 33,25 151,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5   6,5 13,00 164,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Nicolas Samaniego (1965) -- Great Britain 5

101A 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 53,50  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1,9 6,0 3,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 86,75  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 23,00 109,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

5212A 3 2,2 3,0 1,5 4,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 18,70 128,45  Back Dive 1 Twist

5311A 3 2,1 3,5 2,5 4,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 21,00 149,45  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Hideto Sekine (1967) -- Moscow Masters 6

401C 3 1,3 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 26,65 26,65  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 28,80 55,45  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1,6 3,0 2,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   12,0 19,20 74,65  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2,0 3,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 4,0   14,5 29,00 103,65  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1,9 2,0 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   9,0 17,10 120,75  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,5   14,5 21,75 142,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Drazen Borcic (1967) -- KSV Tresnjevka 7

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 18,85 42,85  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 34,20 77,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   10,0 19,00 96,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 117,65  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,5 3,0 5,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 21,00 138,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 50-54

Mihály Várai (1965) -- RLSE 8

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 20,30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 41,30  Forward Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 4,0   8,0 14,40 55,70  Reverse Dive

202C 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 78,10  Back Somersault

103B 3 1,6 3,5 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 97,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 5,0 5,0   12,0 24,00 121,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 50-54

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon 1

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,5 39,00 39,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7,5 2,4 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 48,00 87,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 7,5 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 127,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 168,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 7,5 2,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0   21,0 52,50 221,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Vedran Bajamić (1967) -- K.S.V.Dupin Split #x2

5311A 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   20,0 42,00 42,00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211A 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 77,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 107,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 147,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 1,0 0,0 1,5 3,0 3,0   5,5 11,55 158,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Drazen Borcic (1967) -- KSV Tresnjevka 3

103C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 55,05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 76,80  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 20,80 97,60  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   10,0 15,00 112,60  Armstand Somersault

Johannes Fenz (1966) -- Schwimm Union Wien 4

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

201A 5 1,7 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,0 20,40 45,15  Back Dive

5211A 5 1,8 3,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 16,20 61,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 5 2,1 2,5 1,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,0 16,80 78,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 104,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 55-59

Tony Hunter (1960) -- Manchester 1

101B 1 1,3 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 27,95 27,95  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 61,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 1 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 38,00 99,95  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 30,40 130,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,0 35,70 166,05  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   21,5 45,15 211,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Giuseppe La Magna Zimmermann (1962) -- NUOTATORI GENOVESI 2

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5   19,0 43,70 79,40  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 32,00 111,40  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 1,5 2,5 1,5 3,0 3,0   7,0 14,00 125,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5311A 1 1,9 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0   22,0 41,80 167,20  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 39,60 206,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 55-59

Ladislav Helis (1962) -- Czech Republic 3

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5   17,5 29,75 58,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 22,95 81,20  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 119,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 5,0   12,5 25,00 144,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 36,75 181,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Boris Stipetic (1963) -- KSV Tresnjevka 4

101C 1 1,2 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 40,80  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 21,00 61,80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 3,0 2,0 3,5 3,0 2,5   8,5 13,60 75,40  Inward Somersault

201A 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 103,45  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 20,70 124,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 55-59

Giuseppe La Magna Zimmermann (1962) -- NUOTATORI GENOVESI 1

105B 3 2,4 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 39,60 39,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 79,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 41,00 120,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1,9 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 38,95 159,45  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0   22,0 39,60 199,05  Back Dive

5311A 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 240,00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Tony Hunter (1960) -- Manchester 2

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 36,90 67,30  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0   21,0 46,20 113,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 151,30  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 37,05 188,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 230,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ladislav Helis (1962) -- Czech Republic 3

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 25,90 25,90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 55,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 5,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 19,95 75,45  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 36,10 111,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 146,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,5 41,00 187,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 55-59

Tony Hunter (1960) -- Manchester 1

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 7,5 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 38,70 69,90  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

105C 7,5 2,2 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   21,0 46,20 116,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 7,5 1,9 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0   21,5 40,85 156,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 191,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ladislav Helis (1962) -- Czech Republic 2

101B 5 1,3 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 25,35 25,35  Forward Dive

401C 5 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 50,55  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 82,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 5,0 3,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 105,80  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 23,10 128,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 60-64

Mario Olave (1957) -- Austria 1

101A 1 1,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 28,70 28,70  Forward Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 35,10 63,80  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 94,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   17,5 33,25 127,65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5124D 1 2,3 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 42,55 170,20  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 32,00 202,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Leo Jonjić (1959) -- KSV Primorje 2010 2

101A 1 1,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 23,80 23,80  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 5,5   14,5 23,20 47,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 70,80  Back Somersault

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 94,05  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 121,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 24,65 146,60  Back Dive

Péter Slégel (1958) -- RLSE 3

101A 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 25,20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 2,0 2,5 2,5 1,5 3,0   7,0 9,80 35,00  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 62,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 93,65  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 120,65  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   13,0 23,40 144,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 60-64

Mario Olave (1957) -- Austria 1

101A 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward Dive

103A 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,0 39,90 70,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 111,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 40,00 151,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 38,00 189,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401A 3 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 32,30 221,55  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 60-64

Mario Olave (1957) -- Austria 1

204C 7,5 2,0 6,0 3,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 34,00 34,00  Back Double Somersault

5231D 7,5 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 73,10 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 102,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7,5 2,1 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 128,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 65-69

Jim McNally (1952) -- Highgate DC 1

101A 1 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 25,90 25,90  Forward Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 58,30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 92,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 35,15 127,45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5311A 1 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0   19,5 37,05 164,50  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5111A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 35,10 199,60  Forward Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 65-69

Giovanni Dolcimascolo (1950) -- ANTWERPSE ZWEMCLUB SCALDIS 2

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 33,30 33,30  Inward Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   14,5 29,00 62,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 101,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 133,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5331D 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   15,5 34,10 167,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,0 5,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 193,55  Forward Double Somersault

Zsolt Dr. Orczán (1950) -- RLSE 3

101A 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 19,60 41,30  Forward Somersault

5111A 1 1,8 3,5 3,5 2,5 4,0 4,5   11,0 19,80 61,10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 3,5 2,5 2,0 4,0 4,0   10,0 17,00 78,10  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 27,90 106,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 126,30  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 65-69

Giovanni Dolcimascolo (1950) -- ANTWERPSE ZWEMCLUB SCALDIS 1

105C 3 2,2 6,0 3,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 37,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 77,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 111,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 35,70 147,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 34,00 181,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

204B 3 2,3 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 36,80 218,15  Back Double Somersault

Jim McNally (1952) -- Highgate DC 2

101A 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward Dive

401A 3 1,7 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0   21,0 35,70 66,90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 95,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 134,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5311A 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 172,35  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5111A 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 208,35  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 65-69

Giovanni Dolcimascolo (1950) -- ANTWERPSE ZWEMCLUB SCALDIS 1

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 7,5 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 53,50  Inward Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 81,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 25,00 106,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 7,5 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 27,30 134,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 75+

Ekkehard Kubasta (1941) -- SC Diana Wien 1

5111A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 34,20  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 1 1,8 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 72,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 1 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 105,25  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5112A 1 2,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   10,5 21,00 126,25  Forward Dive 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0   20,5 32,80 159,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 75+

John Deininger (1941) -- Lithuania 2

5111A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 30,60 30,60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 30,60 61,20  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 87,45  Inward Dive

301A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,5   20,0 36,00 123,45  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 8,0   18,5 35,15 158,60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 75+

Ekkehard Kubasta (1941) -- SC Diana Wien 1

301B 3 1,9 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 27,55 27,55  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0   19,0 38,00 65,55  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 103,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 45,15 148,70  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5112A 3 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 41,80 190,50  Forward Dive 1 Twist

John Deininger (1941) -- Lithuania 2

113B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 33,30  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 37,05 70,35  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 94,85  Inward Dive

301A 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 35,00 129,85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 7,0   17,0 35,70 165,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 75+

Ekkehard Kubasta (1941) -- SC Diana Wien 1

5111A 7,5 2,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 29,00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 7,5 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 53,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 7,5 1,6 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,5   22,0 35,20 88,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 7,5 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 22,10 110,30  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 25-29

Anna Bogyay (1992) -- RLSE 1

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 34,00 64,75  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 102,55  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 27,30 129,85  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 33,15 163,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 202,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Louise Larmark (1993) -- Sweden 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 54,95  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0   16,5 29,70 84,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

5122D 1 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 34,20 118,85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 154,05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 5,0   12,5 25,00 179,05  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master women 1m 25-29

Aleksandra Goncharova (1993) -- Russia 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0   19,0 28,50 57,40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 86,20  Back Dive

